Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3176

Refrigerated Counter 2000x900x1262h mm

Description

Refrigerated counter designed to meet special space problems in tight spaces, it has a depth of

only 90 cm. It distinguishes itself from other displays by its economy combined with good design.
Wooden side and front finishes with tempered glass sides (40 mm thick each), electronic control

panel, refrigerated reserve with doors, ceiling light with neon lighting, stainless steel worktop,
stainless steel display surface, manual, extractable condensation drip tray.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 2000x900x1262 mm

Technical data



Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

50 Hz
180 kg
0.644 kW
+3+5°C
230V
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