

Cod: 3176

Refrigerated Counter 2000x900x1262h mm



Description

Refrigerated counter designed to meet special space problems in tight spaces, it has a depth of only 90 cm. It distinguishes itself from other displays by its economy combined with good design. Wooden side and front finishes with tempered glass sides (40 mm thick each), electronic control panel, refrigerated reserve with doors, ceiling light with neon lighting, stainless steel worktop, stainless steel display surface, manual, extractable condensation drip tray.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	2000x900x1262 mm
--------------------	------------------

Technical data

Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	180 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.644 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+3 +5 °C
Voltaggio	230 V